Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Schneider
Electric
DATA SHEET
XMLP600PP130
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Schneider Electric
Catalog number xmlp600pp130
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 0.02 kgs
Pressure 0 PSI
Signal Type 5
Voltage 4.5 V
Signal Level 5 V
Description
Telemecanique Sensors Pressure Switch, 0psi Min, 600psi Max, Analogue Output,
Differential Reading